A-Gruppe 1 LP

Rang Mannschaft Punkte
1. SV Eintracht Leinheim 1 18 : 02
2. Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 16 : 04
3. K. K. priv. SG Giinzburg 3 12 : 08
4, Eintracht Autenried 1 07 :13
5. Gut Glick Bubesheim 1 07:13
6. Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2 02:20

Rang Name des Schiitzen Verein

Schitzen mit mindestens 7 Starts
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Rainer Pfitzner
Hans-Peter Leitner
Oliver Ritter
Daniel Nistler
Florian Frey
Patrick Mitterhuber
Iris Mayer
Jurgen Lenzer
Bruno Griiner
Harald Albrecht
Maria Hormann
Elvira Greiner
Heidi Leitner
Stefan Kempter
Marc Breliere
Ulrich Greiner
Armin Thoma
Manfred Sailer
Egon Herzig
Jurij Miller
Rainer Mayer
Maria Magin
Janine Jusic
Thomas Zips
Mark Griiner
Berthold Mayer

Gut Gliick Bubesheim 1

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2

K. K. priv. SG Giinzburg 3
SV Eintracht Leinheim 1
Eintracht Autenried 1

K. K. priv. SG Glinzburg 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 1
Eintracht Autenried 1

SV Eintracht Leinheim 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
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Sportichiitjen
Ghan

Schnitt

1035,30
1036,30
1029,80
1028,70
1018,00
1013,00

Ergebnis
Durchschnitt

359,30
358,10
354,80
354,00
349,40
344,50
343,00
342,10
340,00
339,78
339,10
338,80
338,20
334,80
329,80
329,20
327,60
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302,38
291,14



